
Bentley Cricket Club 1998

1st XI/2nd XI/3rd XI/4th XI

Matt  Urch

Date Day Team Opposition Type of Match Venue C/W Bat No Score       How Out 6s 4s Ov Mdn Runs Wkts Ct R O

02-May Sat 2nd XI Great Burstead Il League Home 9 1       Not Out 1

03-May Sun 1st XI Laindon Friendly Home 4 2       Caught

10-May Sun 2nd XI Theydon Bois Friendly Away C 1

17-May Sun 2nd XI Great & Little Warley Friendly Away C 3 20       C & B

24-May Sun 2nd XI Laindon Il Friendly Home C 4 42       Caught 2

31-May Sun 2nd XI East Hanningfield Friendly Away CW 4 10       Caught 1

07-Jun Sun 2nd XI High Easter Friendly Home C 3 73       Caught 5 1

14-Jun Sun 2nd XI St Johns Billericay Friendly Away C 3 1       Caught

28-Jun Sun 2nd XI Little Baddow Friendly Away C 4 0       C & B

05-Jul Sun 2nd XI Mountnessing Friendly Home C 1 19       Caught 2

19-Jul Sun 1st XI Ardleigh Green Friendly Away 5 3       Not Out 1

01-Aug Sat 2nd XI Margaretting League Home

02-Aug Sun 2nd XI Anson St George Friendly Home CW 1 12       Caught 1

08-Aug Sat 2nd XI Sth Woodham Ferrers Il League Home 10 10       Not Out

09-Aug Sun 2nd XI Navestock Friendly Away C 4 2       Bowled

15-Aug Sat 2nd XI Stock 3rds League Home 1

16-Aug Sun 2nd XI Chelmsford Nomads Friendly Home C 1 1       Bowled

06-Sep Sun 2nd XI Stock Friendly Home C 5 1       Caught

27-Sep Sun 2nd XI Little Baddow Friendly Home C 4 1       Bowled 2

---- ---- --- --- ---- --- ---- --- --- ----

Total (19 Mch / 16 Inn) 13 C 198 11 7
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